SPT574
FAST, COMPLETE 12-BIT µP COMPATIBLE
A/D CONVERTER WITH SAMPLE/HOLD
FEATURES
• Improved Version of the HADC574Z
• Complete 12-Bit A/D Converter with Sample/Hold,
Reference and Clock
• Low Power Dissipation (100 mW Max)

CS
28-LEAD DIP/SOIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
LINEARITY ERROR PACKAGE
PART NUMBER TEMPERATURE RANGE MAX TYPE
SPT574BCN 0 to +70 °C ±1/2 LSB 28L Plastic DIP
SPT574BCJ 0 to +70 °C ±1/2 LSB 28L Sidebrazed DIP
SPT574BCS 0 to +70 °C ±1/2 LSB 28L SOIC
SPT574CCN 0 to +70 °C ±1 LSB 28L Plastic DIP
SPT574CCJ 0 to +70 °C ±1 LSB 28L Sidebrazed DIP
SPT574CCS 0 to +70 °C ±1 LSB 28L SOIC
             12 8/1/00